
Northern	
  California:	
  	
  

Swirl	
  Wine	
  Brokers	
  	
  
32B	
  Washington	
  Avenue	
  
Point	
  Richmond,	
  CA	
  94801	
  
510	
  778	
  8583	
  

Southern	
  California:	
  	
  

Diane	
  C.	
  Harder	
  Wine	
  Marketing	
  	
  
2518	
  Artesia	
  Blvd.	
  	
  
Redondo	
  Beach,	
  CA	
  90278	
  	
  
310	
  937	
  6777	
  	
  
	
  

New	
  York,	
  New	
  Jersey	
  and	
  Connecticut:	
  	
  

Michael	
  Skurnik	
  Wines	
  	
  
48	
  West	
  25th	
  Street	
  9th	
  Floor	
  
New	
  York,	
  NY	
  10010	
  
212	
  273	
  9463	
  	
  	
  
	
  

	
  Massachusetts:	
  	
  

Howard	
  Gold	
  
c/oVineyard	
  Research	
  
629	
  Lancaster	
  Avenue	
  
Lunenberg,	
  MA	
  01462	
  
617	
  686	
  8052	
  
	
  

North	
  Carolina:	
  	
  

Advintage	
  Distributing	
  of	
  North	
  Carolina	
  
2121	
  Atlantic	
  Avenue	
  Suite	
  100	
  
Raleigh,	
  NC	
  276204	
  
919	
  833	
  1413	
  
	
  

Florida	
  (Miami	
  area):	
  

Vinepro	
  Imports	
  
7535	
  West	
  24th	
  Avenue	
  S-­‐100	
  
Hialeah,	
  FL	
  33016	
  
786	
  972	
  7732	
  
	
  

	
  



Tennessee:	
  

Victor	
  L.	
  Robilio	
  Co.,	
  Inc.	
  
3680	
  Air	
  Park	
  Street	
  
Memphis,	
  TN	
  	
  38118	
  
Phone:	
  	
  901	
  362	
  0933	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  


